(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Name/surname: Nikolay Budaev

Position applied for: Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Master
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79530935996
: iti hip:
Phones 5491128779857 Citizenship

E-mail: = bud_007@mail.ru Country of residence /

Tankers
Product tanker

30.12.1983 Novorossiysk

Russia

Argentina/Buenos Aires

City:
Messenger: Home address: Buenos aires, Av. Congreso
4965
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Ezeiza
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Seaman's book rus0412495 21.11.2022 Russia 01.10.2027
International passport 73 3635661 21.03.2022 Russia 21.03.2032
Rank Master

Professional license NVS205463003 22.10.2024 Russia 15.02.2027

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/162894/

Basic Safety Training 2022053784 16.02.2022 Russia 16.02.2027
Security Awareness 3022055415 09.03.2022 Russia 09.03.2027
Training
Designated Security 3022055415 09.03.2022 Russia 09.03.2027
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 2022054089 21.02.2022 Russia 21.02.2027
Proficiency in Survival .
2022053497 15.02.2022 Russia 15.02.2027
Craft and RB
Medical Care 3022054788 01.03.2022 Russia 01.03.2027
Medical First Aid 2022054747 28.02.2022 Russia 28.02.2027
GMDSS Operator NVS205443149 16.03.2022 Russia 16.03.2027
Ship Security Officer 0142249845 03.10.2024 Russia 03.10.2029
Oil Tank Specialized 00010094 01.03.2023 Russia 01.03.2028
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized 0000231 04.10.2024 Russia 04.10.2029
Training
Radar Management .
30220562 17.03.2022 R 17.03.2027
(ARPA+Radar) 022056253 03.20 ussia 03.20
ECDIS 400527 18.03.2022 Russia 18.03.2027
Bridge Team Management 00005670 01.03.2023 Russia 01.03.2028
Ship Handling 00004183 25.03.2022 Russia 25.03.2027
Arrangements
Liberia Passport 1570714 05.01.2021 05.01.2026
Chief Officer Feliks / Sierra Leone | | roductianker/ -\ \/Bsw 10.05.2024 - Zolos
46996 26.09.2024
Chief Officer Manta / Palau Producttanker/ '\ \\ Baw 02.07.2023 - Zolos
46592 17.01.2024



Crude oil

MAN/B&W

B&W /4200

B&W

B&W /4200

B&W /4200

MAN/B&W /
4200

MAN/B&W /
4200

MAN/B&W /
4200

MAN/B&W /
5000

MAN/B&W /
5000

Hitachi /4200

26.11.2022 -
22.02.2023

20.04.2022 -
01.10.2022

10.10.2021 -
04.02.2022

09.01.2021 -
05.06.2021

20.02.2020 -
05.10.2020

19.11.2017 -
03.07.2018

21.01.2017 -
03.08.2017

22.04.2016 -
22.10.2016

19.08.2015 -
18.12.2015

10.10.2014 -
10.04.2015

19.02.2014 -
05.07.2014

Mola shipping /
Greece

EPC / Greece

EPC / Greece

EPC / Greece

EPC / Greece

EPC / Greece

EPC / Greece

EPC / Greece

Palmali /
Turkey

Palmali/
Turkey

Palmali/
Turkey

Chief Officer Zarya / Liberya tanker / 66589
Chief Officer Elka Delphi/ Liberia taoni:(/zr(/a;nggzlo
Chief Officer Elka Bene / Prodzgzts;ker/
Chief Officer Elka Astir / Liberia Prod:;;t:gker/
2nd Officer Ellka Delphi/ Liberia Prod;lg;tgagker/
2nd Officer Elka breeze / Liberia tg:g?fggzlo
2nd Officer Elka astir / Liberia taoni:(/zr(/aggzlo
2nd Officer Elka cosmos / Liberia tﬂ:(/zr/eggzlo
2nd Officer Guneshli / Guneshli tanl(:;/dfotggos
2nd Officer Guneshli / Malta tanf;;jfocglsos
2nd Officer Absheron / Malta tanl?:?fot;il‘l%
Sex: male Height: 176
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 90

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Highest marine education

Navigator

Wife

Vera Budaeva

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +79530935992
Kin address: @ same

I'm graduated from Maritime Academy at 2008. From 2009 untill now I'm worked at sea in position Ch. off., 2nd and 3rd
officer. My duty: safety, navigation, calculation of salary, preparation of ports documents, took part at cargo operation,
calculation of cargo plans, keeping navigational and ports watch, etc.






	CV
	Nikolay Budaev
	Master



